FIFTY

FOUR.
DRINKS




hyg ge [hoo ga]

origin - Norway, Denmark

1. life moments brimming with happiness,
comfort, loved ones, favourite things,
beautiful places; 2.savouring the present
moment; 3. the good life



Bl KEY WINE SELECTION

PINOT GRIGIO, LA DELFINA, ITALY

FRESH AND CRISP WITH ZESTY GREEN APPLE AND
PEAR FLAVOURS

CHENIN BLANC, FALSE BAY,
SOUTH AFRICA

RIPE APPLE AND CITRUS LEMON FLAVOURS WITH
A CRISP FINISH

CHARDONNAY, WILLOWGLEN,
AUSTRALIA

FRESH PEAR, MELON AND STONE FRUIT FLAVOURS
WITH A HINT OF OAK

TEMPRANILLO,
MARQUES DE LA CONCORDIA, SPAIN
RIPE RED BERRY FRUIT WITH A HINT OF SPICE

MALBEC MERLOT, FINCA DEL ALTA,
ARGENTINA

PACKED WITH JUICY CHERRY, RASPBERRY
AND DAMSON FLAVOURS

SHIRAZ, FALSE BAY, SOUTH AFRICA

RICH BLACK FRUIT CHARACTER WITH BLACK PEPPER
AND SPICED NOTES

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (ROSE),
COLLI VICENTINI, ITALY

FRESH SUMMER FRUIT FLAVOURS WITH REFRESHING
ACIDITY AND BALANCE

PROSECCO TORRE DEI VESCOVI,

VICENZA, ITALY

SUPERIOR QUALITY AND FLAVOUR
A STUNNING EXAMPLE OF TOP QUALITY PROSECCO

125ML

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£5.95

175ML

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

250ML

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

BOTTLE

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£26.95



B COCKTAILS

MOJITO

CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY. RUM, MINT, LIME & SUGAR
OR ADD STRAWBERRY PUREE OR RASPBERRY PUREE

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, COINTREAU, TRIPLE SEC, LIME & CRANBERRY

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO

WHISKEY SOURS
WHISKEY, LEMON & SUGAR

AMARETTO SOURS
AMARETTO, LEMON & SUGAR

MIDORI SOURS
MIDORI, LEMON & SUGAR

DAIQUIRI
COINTREAU, RUM, STRAWBERRY PUREE OR RASPBERRY PUREE

PORN STAR MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PASSION FRUIT
LIQUEUR, WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO ON THE SIDE

FRENCH MARTINI
PINEAPPLE, VODKA, RASPBERRY LIQUEUR

MARGARITA
COINTREAU, TEQUILA, LIME JUICE

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL & PROSECCO

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
GIN, VODKA, RUM, COINTREAU, TRIPLE SEC, TEQUILA, COLA

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, WATER, SUGAR, ORANGE ZEST

PIMMS CLASSIC
PIMMS, LEMONADE, MINT, ORANGE, STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£9.95

£8.95

£6.95

£6.95



Bl DRAUGHT BEER 1/2 PINT PINT

PERONI £2.45 £4.90
SHIPYARD RYE PALE ALE £2.25 £4.50
STAROPRAMEN £2.25 £4.50

Bl BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

BIRRA MORETTI £3.80
CORONA £3.95
LANCASTER BOMBER £3.90
BECKS BLUE (0% ALC) £3.60
ASPELLS APPLE CYDER £5.75
l VODKA H GIN
ABSOLUT (HOUSE) £355  BEEFEATER £3.50
ABSOLUT CITRON £375  TANQUERAY £3.50
GREY GOOSE £450  BOMBAY £3.50
GREY GOOSE ORANGE ~ £4.50  HENDRICKS £4.50
CHASE £495  KING OF SOHO £4.95
BELVEDERE £450  GIN MARE £4.95
MONKEY 47 £4.95
Bl RUM
BACARD| csco M VERMOUTH & SHERRYS
SAILOR JERRY £350  MARTINI BIANCO £3.25
MALIBU £350  MARTINI EXTRA DRY £3.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN £350  MARTINIROSSO £3.25
HAVANA CLUB 3YR g420  CROFT ORIGINAL £3.75

HAVANA CLUB 7YR £4.20 TIO PEPE £3.75



Bl WHISKY & BOURBON
JACK DANIELS £3.50
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY £3.50

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK £3.95

JOHNNIE WALKER RED  £3.95
GLENFIDDICH £3.95
HIGHLAND PARK £4.50
BUSHMILLS £4.50
MONKEY SHOULDER £4.50
DALWHINNIE £4.75
TALASKER 10YR £4.75
SINGLE MALT

CHIVAS REGAL £5.75
M PORTS

RAMOS PINTO

COLLECTOR £4.20
RAMOS PINTO 10 YEAR

OLD TAWNY £6.95
RAMOS PINTO 20 YEAR

OLD TAWNY £10.95

ll BRANDY & COGNAC

COURVOISIER £3.50
MARTELL £3.50
REMY MARTIN VSOP £4.25

HENNESSY XO £9.95

M LIQUEURS

LIMONCELLO £3.25
CAMPARI £3.25
ARCHERS £3.25
TIA MARIA £3.25
APEROL £3.50
PIMMS £3.50
COINTREAU £3.50
MIDORI £3.50
PERNOD £3.50
BENEDICTINE £3.75
AMARETTO £3.75
DRAMBUIE £3.75
GLAYVA £3.75
GRAND MARNIER £3.75

BAILEYS (50ML) £3.95
PATRON CAFE TEQUILA £4.50

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA £4.50

Bl AMARO/DIGESTIF

SAMBUCA MOLINARI £3.50
SAMBUCA BLACK £3.50
GRAPPA DI BAROLO £3.90



B TEA & COFFEE

AMERICANO £2.20
FLAT WHITE £2.40
ESPRESSO £2.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO  £2.20
DOUBLE MACCHIATO £4.40
CAPPUCCINO £2.50
SMALL CAPPUCCINO £2.40
LATTE £2.50
EXTRA SHOT £1.00

HOT CHOCOLATE
(CREAM OPTIONAL 20P EXTRA) £2.50

CAFFE MOCHA £3.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE OF
YOUR CHOICE £5.95

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £2.00

SPECIALITY TEAS £2.20
ICED COFFEE £2.50
ICED COFFEE WITH £3.00

HAZELNUT, VANILLA,
CINNAMON OR CARAMEL

B SOFT DRINKS

VOSS NORWEIGAN
MINERAL WATER 375ML  £3.50

LUSCOMBE SICILIAN

LEMONADE £3.40
LUSCOMBE ST CLEMENTS
ORANGE & LEMONADE  £3.40

LUSCOMBE WILD
ELDERFLOWER BUBBLY £3.40

LUSCOMBE CRANBERRY

CRUSH £3.40
LUSCOMBE SPARKLING

APPLE CRUSH £3.40
COKE 330ML £3.20
DIET COKE 330ML £3.20
PAGO FRUIT JUICES £2.75
ORANGE, PEACH, TOMATO,
CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE,
STRAWBERRY

CORDIAL £1.50

LIME, ORANGE,
BLACKCURRANT & ELDERFLOWER

MIXERS £2.40






