

hygge [hoo ga]

origin - Norway, Denmark

1. life moments brimming with happiness, comfort, loved ones, favourite things, beautiful places; 2. savouring the present moment; 3. the good life

■ KEY WINE SELECTION	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO, LA DELFINA, ITALY FRESH AND CRISP WITH ZESTY GREEN APPLE AND PEAR FLAVOURS	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
CHENIN BLANC, FALSE BAY, SOUTH AFRICA RIPE APPLE AND CITRUS LEMON FLAVOURS WITH A CRISP FINISH	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
CHARDONNAY, WILLOWGLEN, AUSTRALIA FRESH PEAR, MELON AND STONE FRUIT FLAVOURS WITH A HINT OF OAK	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
TEMPRANILLO, MARQUES DE LA CONCORDIA, SPAIN RIPE RED BERRY FRUIT WITH A HINT OF SPICE	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
MALBEC MERLOT, FINCA DEL ALTA, ARGENTINA PACKED WITH JUICY CHERRY, RASPBERRY AND DAMSON FLAVOURS	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
SHIRAZ, FALSE BAY, SOUTH AFRICA RICH BLACK FRUIT CHARACTER WITH BLACK PEPPER AND SPICED NOTES	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (ROSÉ), COLLI VICENTINI, ITALY FRESH SUMMER FRUIT FLAVOURS WITH REFRESHING ACIDITY AND BALANCE	£3.95	£5.50	£7.20	£19.95
PROSECCO TORRE DEI VESCOVI, VICENZA, ITALY SUPERIOR QUALITY AND FLAVOUR A STUNNING EXAMPLE OF TOP QUALITY PROSECCO	£5.95	-	-	£26.95

■ COCKTAILS

MOJITO CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY. RUM, MINT, LIME & SUGAR OR ADD STRAWBERRY PURÉE OR RASPBERRY PURÉE	£8.95
COSMOPOLITAN VODKA, COINTREAU, TRIPLE SEC, LIME & CRANBERRY	£8.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO	£8.95
WHISKEY SOURS WHISKEY, LEMON & SUGAR	£7.95
AMARETTO SOURS AMARETTO, LEMON & SUGAR	£7.95
MIDORI SOURS MIDORI, LEMON & SUGAR	£7.95
DAIQUIRI COINTREAU, RUM, STRAWBERRY PURÉE OR RASPBERRY PURÉE	£8.95
PORN STAR MARTINI VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PURÉE, PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR, WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO ON THE SIDE	£10.95
FRENCH MARTINI PINEAPPLE, VODKA, RASPBERRY LIQUEUR	£8.95
MARGARITA COINTREAU, TEQUILA, LIME JUICE	£8.95
APEROL SPRITZ APEROL & PROSECCO	£7.95
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA GIN, VODKA, RUM, COINTREAU, TRIPLE SEC, TEQUILA, COLA	£9.95
OLD FASHIONED BOURBON, WATER, SUGAR, ORANGE ZEST	£8.95
PIMMS CLASSIC PIMMS, LEMONADE, MINT, ORANGE, STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER	£6.95
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL	£6.95

PERONI SHIPYARD RYE PALE ALE STAROPRAMEN		£	£2.25	PINT £4.90 £4.50 £4.50
BIRRA MORETTI	ID CIDER	2		£3.80
CORONA				£3.95
LANCASTER BOMBER				£3.90
BECKS BLUE (0% ALC)				£3.60
ASPELLS APPLE CYDER				£5.75
■ VODKA		■ GIN		
ABSOLUT (HOUSE)	£3.55	BEEFEATER		£3.50
ABSOLUT CITRON	£3.75	TANQUERAY		£3.50
GREY GOOSE	£4.50	BOMBAY		£3.50
GREY GOOSE ORANGE	£4.50	HENDRICKS		£4.50
CHASE	£4.95	KING OF SOH	10	£4.95
BELVEDERE	£4.50	GIN MARE		£4.95
		MONKEY 47		£4.95
RUM				
BACARDI	£3.50	■ VERMOU	TH & SHER	RYS
SAILOR JERRY	£3.50	MARTINI BIAN	NCO	£3.25
MALIBU	£3.50	MARTINI EXT	RA DRY	£3.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.50	MARTINI ROS	SO	£3.25
HAVANA CLUB 3YR	£4.20	CROFT ORIGI	NAL	£3.75
HAVANA CLUB 7YR	£4.20	TIO PEPE		£3.75

■ WHISKY & BOURBON		LIQUEURS		
JACK DANIELS	£3.50	LIMONCELLO	£3.25	
JAMESON IRISH WHISKE	Y £3.50	CAMPARI	£3.25	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLAC	K £3.95	ARCHERS	£3.25	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£3.95	TIA MARIA	£3.25	
GLENFIDDICH	£3.95	APEROL	£3.50	
HIGHLAND PARK	£4.50	PIMMS	£3.50	
BUSHMILLS	£4.50	COINTREAU	£3.50	
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.50	MIDORI	£3.50	
DALWHINNIE	£4.75	PERNOD	£3.50	
TALASKER 10YR	£4.75	BENEDICTINE	£3.75	
SINGLE MALT	CE 7E	AMARETTO	£3.75	
CHIVAS REGAL	£5.75	DRAMBUIE	£3.75	
PORTS		GLAYVA	£3.75	
		GRAND MARNIER	£3.75	
RAMOS PINTO COLLECTOR	£4.20	BAILEYS	(50ML) £3.95	
RAMOS PINTO 10 YEAR		PATRON CAFÉ TEQ	UILA £4.50	
OLD TAWNY	£6.95	PATRON SILVER TE	QUILA £4.50	
RAMOS PINTO 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY	£10.95			
		■ AMARO/DIGESTIF		
■ BRANDY & COGNA	AC	SAMBUCA MOLINA	RI £3.50	
COURVOISIER	£3.50	SAMBUCA BLACK	£3.50	
MARTELL	£3.50	GRAPPA DI BAROLO	O £3.90	
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£4.25			
HENNESSY XO	£9.95			

T	FΑ	ጴ	CO	FF	FF
		\sim	\sim		

■ SOFT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£2.20	VOSS NORWEIGAN	67.50
FLAT WHITE	£2.40	MINERAL WATER 375ML	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£2.00	LUSCOMBE SICILIAN LEMONADE	£3.40
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00	LUSCOMBE ST CLEMENTS	
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	£2.20	ORANGE & LEMONADE	£3.40
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£4.40	LUSCOMBE WILD ELDERFLOWER BUBBLY	£3.40
CAPPUCCINO	£2.50	LUSCOMBE CRANBERRY	
SMALL CAPPUCCINO	£2.40	CRUSH	£3.40
LATTÉ	£2.50	LUSCOMBE SPARKLING APPLE CRUSH	£3.40
EXTRA SHOT	£1.00		
HOT CHOCOLATE (CREAM OPTIONAL 20P EXTRA)	£2.50	COKE 330ML DIET COKE 330ML	£3.20 £3.20
CAFFÉ MOCHA	£3.50	PAGO FRUIT JUICES	£2.75
LIQUEUR COFFEE OF YOUR CHOICE	£5.95	ORANGE, PEACH, TOMATO, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.00	CORDIAL	£1.50
SPECIALITY TEAS	£2.20	LIME, ORANGE, BLACKCURRANT & ELDERFLOWER	
ICED COFFEE	£2.50	MIXERS	£2.40
ICED COFFEE WITH HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CINNAMON OR CARAMEL	£3.00		

